Holt Village Hall hourly rates

All bookings are minimum 2 hours — this includes time for preparation and clearing up

There is a single £25.00 license charge for selling alcohol — plus bar hire

Hirers pay a £50 deposit, returned promptly if the hall and equipment are left as found

Room

Main hall

grd-floor kitchen per hour

grd-floor kitchen hired with main hall, single fee
First-floor hall and adjacent kitchen

Skittle alley

Setup of skittle alley and use of skittles and balls

Meeting room
Bar
Licence to serve alcohol

Replacement keys

Holt Village Hall special rates

Children’s parties

The ground-floor hall makes a great location for children’s parties

Villagers

£13.50
£12.00
£12.00
£13.00
£13.00

£25.00

£10.00
£14.00
£25.00
£15.00

Non-villagers

£15.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.50
£14.50

£30.00

£10.00
£15.00
£25.00
£15.00

For profit classes

£16.00
£14.00
£14.00
£15.00
£15.50

£30.00

£10.00
£15.00
£25.00
£15.00

Bookings include the ground-floor kitchen and skittle alley area (but does not include hire

of skittles and balls)

The bar and first-floor hall are not available to children’s parties

Bookings are for 4 hours (including time to prepare and clear up) with a choice of:

9.00am to 1.00pm or 1.00pm to 5.00pm

Villagers Non-villagers

£59.00 £70.00

continued...



Weddings and family parties

Wedding bookings include all day exclusive hire of the hall.

Bookings include, main hall, kitchen, bar, skittle alley, 1st floor hall and meeting room.

Villagers Non-villagers

£265 £285

Wakes

Maximum of 6 hours

Use of the bar is included in the hire of the hall

Villagers Non-villagers

£80 £90

Additional time for parties

For an extra £99 exclusive hire is offered from 5pm the day before the party.

A single payment of £445 allows exclusive two-day hire.

All prices at March 2025



